a 420mm
b 392mm
c 490mm
d 497mm
ET 44mm
h 85mm
A A
E
T
h
a
c
d
b
ul. Kružni put 16a
Beograd, Leštane
tel.: +381 11 803 10 52
faks: +381 11 803 08 26
PURATOR  Ekotehnika d.o.o.
Naziv crteža:
Drawing name: P TOP REŠETKE - DRAINEX BASIC
Art.br: TYPE P43B400P44
Presek A-A
Wallner & Neubert GmbH
Im Felberbrunn 2
2340 Modling, Osterrich
tel : +43(0)5 05 13-0
fax : +43(0)5 05 13-210